621
Product code example
Product code:	 IPFQ  -  aaa
type
AxB
A and B are the dimensions of the opening to be made in
the duct wall.
Product code
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
IPFQ-180-80 180 80
IPFQ-200-100 200 100
IPFQ-300-150 300 150
IPFQ-300-200 300 200
IPFQ-400-200 400 200
IPFQ-400-300 400 300
IPFQ-500-300 500 300
IPFQ-500-400 500 400
IPFQ-600-400 600 400
IPFQ-600-450 600 450
IPFQ-700-500 700 500
Description
The IPFQ access door is the simplest, tried and tested, and very
convenient closure for access openings in square ducts. The
design of the IPFQ access door and its gasket profile provide a